Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC 6313 Central Ave Portage IN 46368 219-841-9100

Group Training Class Service Contract

Client & Dog Information

	1
Guardian's Name:	Referred By:
Home Phone:	
Cell Phone:	Email:
Address:	- 1
Dog's Name/ ID:	Breed/Age/Sex:
Dog's Name/ID:	Breed/Age/Sex:
Emergency & Health Information	
Emergency Contact:	Phones:
Vet Office/ Vet's Name:	Phone:
Dog's Recent Vaccination History:	
Dog's Food, Treats, Dietary Restrictions, etc.:	
Known Behavioral Issues	
Known Behavioral Issues:	
Known Bite History:	
Description of Services	
Name of Class: Date/	Time: Class Fee:

Liability Waiver & Policies

1. (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLCs) will endeavor to create as safe an environment as possible for the training of my dog and will offer only sound, safe, and responsible training and training instructions. However, to the extent that (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC) is insured for any unintentional or negligent errors, omissions, or incorrect assertions, (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC) will be responsible for any such acts or omissions, but only to the extent of such insurance. I have been told by (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC) and understand the inherent risks of owning a dog, including but not limited to the risk of dog bites to myself or others, and consequently I am and will remain responsible for the actions of my dog at all times, and I hereby agree to indemnify, release, and hold harmless (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC) of any and all claims, whether made by myself or any third party. of injury, expense, costs, or damages caused by my dog.

I understand that the recommendation of any other product or service is not a guarantee of my satisfaction with that product or service.

I hereby agree to abide by the rules and policies of (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC) training classes as set forth in this contract. I understand that attendance of dog training classes is not without risk to myself, members of my family, guests who may attend, or to my dog. In consideration of, and as inducement to the acceptance of my application for training membership in this training class, I hereby agree to indemnify, release, and hold harmless (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC), its officers, directors, instructors, agents, employees and/or representatives of any and all claims made by myself or any member of my family, or accompanying guests of mine, or any other third party, of injury, expense, costs or damages to myself, my dog or any handler sponsored by me both in class and out of class. In addition, I agree that I will defend and indemnify (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC) for any injury, expense, costs or damages to any dog handlers or dogs, whether sponsored by me or not, or to third parties arising out of my own actions or the actions of my dog.

I have read the above-stated provisions and, agree to accept those responsibilities. Initial:

This contract, together with language expressly incorporated into it in writing, is the full and complete agreement between me and (Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC). A complete and accurate copy of this contract is as valid as the original. This contract is made valid by in-person signatures, electronically signed signatures, or upon receipt of a signed, scanned copy by email. Initial:

2. Service Policy:	
	Initial:
3. Payment Policy:	
	Initial:
4. Cancellation Policy:	
	Initial:
5. Safety Policy:	
	Initial:
6. Class Rules:	
	Initial:

Tammie's Dog Service's & Training LLC 6313 Central Ave Portage IN 46368 219-841-9100

This contract is validated by the signatures below in total and as approval for future services without additional written authorization.

Guardian's Name (& pronouns).	Date	Trainer & Title	Date